3:00

3:15

3:20

3:25

3:35

3:50

4:25

4:30

ADULTE
AGING
NETWORK

Facilitating connection, collaboration, education and advocacy to improve
the lives of seniors and adults with disabilities in Santa Barbara County

March 24, 2021 3:00 — 4:30pm
Via Zoom

Welcome & Introductions

AAN Business
e Approve Minutes, January 27, 2021

Public Comment

Updates from the Central Coast Commission on Senior Citizens

e Listening Sessions
e Governor’s State Budget Proposal
e American Rescue Plan (HR 1319)

Housing & Community Development during COVID-19
e Project Roomkey

Master Plan for Aging Local Playbook
e Local Data

e Local Priorities
e AAN Event to Engage Local Leaders

Announcements

Adjourn - Next Meeting May 26, 2021

Chair & AAN Director

Members

Public

joyce ellen lippman, AAA

Kimberlee Albers,
Community Services Dept.
County of Santa Barbara

Group Discussion

All

All

Supervisors Das Williams and Joan Hartmann, Co- Chairs

In compliance with the Americans with Disability Act. If you need special assistance to participate in this meeting, please
contact the Adult & Aging Network at (805) 681-4452, or g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org

Please send any updates or announcements to
Gloria Munoz at g.munoz@®sbcsocialserv.org

Updates and announcements can now be added to the website!

www.sbcaan.org



mailto:g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org
mailto:g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org

