

Facilitating connection, collaboration, education and advocacy to improve the lives of seniors and adults with disabilities in Santa Barbara County

March 24, 2021 3:00 – 4:30pm Via Zoom

3:00	Welcome & Introductions	Chair & AAN Director
3:15	AAN BusinessApprove Minutes, January 27, 2021	Members
3:20	Public Comment	Public
3:25	 Updates from the Central Coast Commission on Senior Citizens Listening Sessions Governor's State Budget Proposal American Rescue Plan (HR 1319) 	joyce ellen lippman, AAA
3:35	Housing & Community Development during COVID-19 • Project Roomkey	Kimberlee Albers, Community Services Dept. County of Santa Barbara
3:50	Master Plan for Aging Local Playbook	Group Discussion
4:25	Announcements	All
4:30	Adjourn - Next Meeting May 26, 2021	All

Supervisors Das Williams and Joan Hartmann, Co-Chairs

In compliance with the Americans with Disability Act. If you need special assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact the Adult & Aging Network at (805) 681-4452, or g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org
Please send any updates or announcements to
Gloria Munoz at g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org